NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
November 19 - November 25, 2018
Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Understanding this report ...

Program

CFL GREY CUP

THE GOOD DOCTOR

SURVIVOR

NEW AMSTERDAM

NCIS
THE ROOKIE
FBI

THE CONNERS

CFL GREY CUP CNTDOWN

9-1-1
THIS IS US

CTV EVENING NEWS

THE RESIDENT
CRIMINAL MINDS

CFL GREY CUP POST
CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND CTV Total
NCIS: NEW ORLEANS

MAGNUM P.1.

YOUNG SHELDON

NCIS: LOS ANGELES
THE BIG BANG THEORY
CTV NATIONAL NEWS

NFL EARLY

NHL HOCKEY-LEAFS
THE KIDS ARE ALRIGHT

HNIC PRIME EAST

THE CURSE OF OAK ISLAND
W SAT NIGHT MOVIE

GLOBAL NATIONAL

MADAM SECRETARY
GLOBAL NEWS HOUR

Broadcast Outlet

TSN+

CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
TSN+
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
TSN+

Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total

Sportsnet National+

CTV Total
CBC Total
History+

W Network+
Global Total
Global Total

Global Total

Weekday

Start

18:42
22:00
20:00
22:00
20:00
22:00
21:00
20:00
18:00
21:00
21:00
17:59
20:00
22:00
21:50
18:00
19:00
21:00
20:31
21:00
20:00
23:00
13:00
19:12
20:31
19:15
22:00
21:00
18:30
22:00

17:30

End

21:50
23:00
21:00
23:00
21:00
23:00
22:00
20:31
18:42
22:00
22:00
19:00
21:00
23:00
22:36
19:00
20:00
22:00
21:01
22:00
20:31
23:30
16:25
21:44
21:00
22:07
23:00
23:00
19:00
23:00

18:30

Total 2+
AMA(000)

3125
2623
2010
1991
1938
1911
1784
1766
1747
1729
1634
1568
1471
1412
1286
1257
1243
1200
1154
1106
1096
1045
946
932
909
902
826
820
799
790

790

# Aired

U RPRUORRPRRPRRPRPRRPEPNNRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRURRPRRPRREPRRRERERER

This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the

broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program'’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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